
        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 1

Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

        
Trip: 19-3 Star Bus AM Route    
Vehicle: 19-3       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 6:15 0  LMS Parking Lot #2 Start  
2 6:23 1  2036 Montevallo Rd  
3 6:27 2  7237 Mountain View Ln  
4 6:32 1  Mountain View Ln and Mountain View Place  
5 6:34 1  228 Foster Rd  
6 6:41 1  2701 Eastern Valley Rd  
7 6:48 2  278 Chimney Rock Rd  
8 6:49 1  2231 Montevallo Rd  
9 6:51 2  616 Southern Trace Pkwy  

10 6:52 1  639 Southern Trace Pkwy  
11 6:53 1  656 Southern Trace Pkwy  
12 6:54 10  Southern Trace Dr & Southern Trace Pkwy  
13 6:55 10  Southern Trace Cir & Southern Trace Pkwy  
14 6:56 2  Woodmere Crossing and Southern Trace Dr  
15 6:57 5  6423 Southern Trace Dr  
16 6:58 6  Cromer Cir & Dulion Dr  
17 6:59 3  Dulion Dr & Hawks Pl  
18 7:01 2  Little Cahaba Cv & Muscogee Cv & Woodruff Pkwy  
19 7:02 7  Woodruff Parkway and Lanford LN  
20 7:03 1  595 Woodruff Pkwy  
21 7:04 3  Wood Trace Cir & Woodruff Pkwy  
22 7:05 2  600 Woodruff Pkwy  
23 7:11 -40  Leeds Elementary School  
24 7:16 -24  Leeds Primary School  
25 7:24 0  LMS Parking Lot #2 End  

   


